STOP Holbrook TRASH TRANSFER STATION!

UPCOMING MEETINGS
Holbrook Town Hall
50 N. Franklin Street
Holbrook, MA 02343
Oct. 7 at 7:30 PM -- Holbrook Conservation Commission Meeting 
@ Holbrook Town Hall Heritage Room (for Con Comm Permit)
Oct. 23 at 6:30 PM -- Holbrook Board of Health Meeting with state DEP and federal EPA 
@ Holbrook Town Hall (for DEP 5-year review of toxic site)
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CONTACT LOCAL & STATE OFFICIALS
Town of Holbrook
Town Administrator Tim Gordon tel:781-767-4312 email: tgordon@holbrookmassachusetts.us 
Board of Selectmen Chairman Danny Lee tel:781-767-4312 email: mgodfrey@holbrookmassachusetts.us 
Planning Board Chairman Rick Monahan tel:781-767-9061 email: planning@holbrookmassachusetts.us 
Zoning Board of Appeals Chairman Keith O’Brien tel:781-767-9058 email: inspection@holbrookmassachusetts.us 
Conservation Commission Chairman Bill Forte tel:781-767-9058 email: conservation@holbrookmassachusetts.us  
State Representative Mark Cusack tel:617-722-241 email: Mark.Cusack@mahouse.gov 
State Representative Ron Mariano tel:617-722-2750 email: Ronald.Mariano@mahouse.gov 
State Senator John Keenan tel:617-722-1494 email: John.Kennan@masenate.gov 
Town of Randolph
Town Manager Brian Howard tel:781-961-0911 email: bhoward@randolph-ma.gov 
State Senator Walter F. Timilty tel:617-72201643 email: Walter.Timilty@masenate.gov 
State Representative Bill Driscoll tel:617-722-2460 email: William.Driscoll@mahouse.gov 
State Representative Bruce Ayers tel:617-722-2230 email: Bruce.Ayers@mahouse.gov 
Town of Braintree
Mayor Joseph Sullivan tel:781-794-8100 email: mayorsoffice@braintreema.gov 
Braintree Town Council President Charles Ryan tel:781-794-8152 email: towncouncil@braintreema.gov  
Braintree Town Councilor District 6 Tim Carey email: tcarey@braintreema.gov 
State Senator John Keenan tel:617-722-1494 email: John.Kennan@masenate.gov
State Representative Mark Cusack tel:617-722-241 email: Mark.Cusack@mahouse.gov


